Cesar Barros Experience
1171272021

CB Experience

Track CB Experience

1A

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
11/712/2021 08:00.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(134) KLEBER REIMBERG
1 1:52.197 +13.688 8:08:21.678
2 1:41.656 +3.147 8:10:03.334
3 1:39.485 +0.976 8:11:42.819
4 1:40.164 +1.655 8:13:22.983
5 1:38.509 - 8:15:01.492
6 1:39.119 +0.610 8:16:40.611
(118) FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI
1 1:53.429 +14.782 8:08:17.227
2 1:43.364 +4.717 8:10:00.591
3 1:40.406 +1.759 8:11:40.997
4 1:39.519 +0.872 8:13:20.516
5 1:38.647 - 8:14:59.163
6 1:38.677 +0.030 8:16:37.840
(121) FELIPE MEDEIROS
1 2:03.211 +20.812 8:10:47.169
2 1:48.755 +6.356 8:12:35.924
3 1:45.329 +2.930 8:14:21.253
4 1:42.399 - 8:16:03.652
5 1:42.823 +0.424 8:17:46.475
(139) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 2:03.836 8:18:53.219
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